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Password :
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77 Chong Kah Heng

R
Schedule
SRR vpe il
01/05/2008 Thursday WORKDAY ]
0Z/05/2005 Friday WORKDAY ] 084
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English ] Turseay, zeosao0e 111437

Maor Haliza Birdi Mohd Salleh (Liza)

Teh Han Seng

Yang Cha ¥eang

Horfidayu Bink Mahed Yusoff (Au)

Harana Binti Johar {Ana)

Let Choan Hang (Ricky)

Chang Kah Heng

Siew Wei Sim

Lanw Gin ¥i {Girny)

Daparment

PUC Founder
MEC) Bamad

PUC Founder
MEC) Bamad
PUC Founder
MEC) Bamad
PUC Founder
MEC) Bamad
PUC Founder
MEC) Bamad
PUC Founder
MEC) Bamad
PUC Founder
MEC) Bamad
PUC Founder
MEC) Bamad

FUC Fownder
MEC) Bamad

Issued Date
UT5r2008

2910372008

2910372008

2910372008

2910372008

2910372008

2910372008

2910372008

2910372008

2910372008
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Date

01/05/2008 Thursday
02/05/2008 Friday
03/05/2008 Saturday
04/05/2008 Sunday
05/05/2008 Monday
06/05/2008 Tuesday
07/05/2008 Wednesday
08/05/2008 Thurzday
08/05/2008 Friday
10/05/2008 Saturday

11/05/2008 Sunday

Please select period to view
¥| Chong Kah Heng

Day Type g(;r:;dule
WORKDAY 0
VWORKDAY o
RESTDAY o
RESTDAY 0
WORKDAY o
WORKDAY 0
WORKDAY 0
WORKDAY 0
WORKDAY 0
RESTDAY o
RESTDAY 0

In

05:43

0848
0842

|l] Thursday, 29/05/2008 11:13:48

Break

1324

128
1158
1314

Resume Out

13:22
1211

18:31

oT Done  Work

9.00

3.29
2.59

Overtime Short

0.31

5.31
6.01

Leave Type

Remark

masuk

masuk
masuk

masuk
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